
RADRAC Membership and Email Address
Last Update: 4/17/2025

Name Department/Title Member Adjunct Member Email Address
1 Daniel Appelbaum, M.D. Committee Chair X dappelbaum@bsd.uchicago.edu
2 Krista Dillingham Radiation Safety Officer X kdillingham@uchicago.edu
3 James Lynch Associate Director IRB X jlynch@bsd.uchicago.edu
4 Howard Halpern, M.D. Radiation Oncology X hhalpern@uchicago.edu
5 Yonglin Pu, M.D. Radiology/Nuclear Medicine X ypu@bsd.uchicago.edu
6 Neal Scherberg, Ph.D. Endocrinology X Neal.Scherberg@uchicagomedicine.org
7 Carmela Gonzalez Radiology Director X Carmela.Gonzalez@uchicagomedicine.org
8 Judd Johnson Vice President X Judd.Johnson@uchicagomedicine.org
9 Jennifer Palmer-Palombizio Director, Medical Center EH&S X Jennifer.Palombizio@uchicagomedicine.org

10 Stefan Quick Legal Counsel X quick@uchicago.edu
11 Edith Martinez Nursing X edith.martinez@uchicagomedicine.org 
12 Dr. Steven Chmura Radiation Oncology X schmura1@bsd.uchicago.edu

13 Joseph Steiner, Ph.D.
Radiology/Nuclear Medicine, 
Assoc. Radiation Safety Officer X joseph.steiner@bsd.uchicago.edu 

14 Nicholas Feinberg, M.D. Radiology/Nuclear Medicine X Nicholas.Feinberg@bsd.uchicago.edu
15 Parker Ward, M.D. Nuclear Cardiology X pward@bsd.uchicago.edu
16 Richard Freifelder, Ph.D. Radiology, Cyclotron Manager X freifeld@uchicago.edu

17 Millie Maleckar
Director, Regulatory Compliance 
for Human Subjects X mmalecka@bsd.uchicago.edu

18 Kamil Yenice, Ph.D. Radiation Oncology X kyenice@bsd.uchicago.edu
19 Yasmin Hasan Radiation Oncology X  yhasan1@bsd.uchicago.edu
20 Zheng Feng Lu, Ph. D Radiology/Nuclear Medicine X zlu@uchicagomedicine.org
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